trafficking in persons, whenever they may occur. Moreover, the rich data and information garnered 

could also prove useful to aid awareness building strategies and implementation plans. 

Through convenience sampling, the research was carried out with one hundred and ninety-nine 

(n=199) parents/guardians who attended either the NPSC’s parent villages or regional workshops. 

Data was collected using a concise survey developed by the researchers to collect both quantitative 

and qualitative information which helped to define the parents’ attitudes, behaviours, and practices in

[...]

informed assumption), going into the data collection and interpretation section 

of  this study, was that the majority of  Jamaican parents/guardians are likely to have a less than good 

understanding of  what Human Trafficking is and/or what it entails.

Participants 

One hundred and ninety-nine (199) parents/guardians who attended either the NPSC’s parent villages 

or regional workshops participated in the study. Of  these 199 persons, 22% (n=44) were males, 75% 

(n=150) were females and 3% did not state their gender. The age of  the participants ranged from 18-